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Statement of Grade for (Faculty of Commerce) - Bachelor of Commerce - Semester IV - External(Double Graduation)
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PRN / Enrollment No. :

Exam No. : IP1

CR1

GR1

GP1

EGP1

RMK1

Subject to Appear :

EP2

IP2

CR2

GR2

GP2

EGP2

RMK2

EP3

IP3

CR3

GR3

GP3

EGP3

RMK3

EP4

IP4

CR4

GR4

GP4

EGP4

RMK4

EP5

IP5

CR5

GR5

GP5

EGP5

RMK5

EP6

IP6

CR6

GR6

GP6

EGP6
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EP7

IP7

CR7

GR7

GP7

EGP7

RMK7

GRAND TOTAL

UA TOTAL

CA TOTAL

STATUS

TOTAL EGP

SGPA

PERCENTAGE GRADE

Ordinance

College Code :

425501

BHABHUANI ASMA NAUSHADLI

E001

STATISTICAL METHOD

60

3

21

B+

7

52

3

B

18

6

112

112

39

COMPLETE

  %

E,C
E,C

Abbreviations: EP: External Paper, IP: Internal Paper, CR: Credit, GR: Grade, GP: Grade Point, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative 

Grade Point Average, EGP: Earnd Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Note Exempted, UM: Unfair Means, AB: ABSENT Page 1 of 1


